

ITEM NO.1610

COURT NO.7

SECTION XVI-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Transfer Petition(Criminal) No. 84/2020

PRIYANKA RANI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

AMIT AHUJA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(MEDIATION RECEIVED
IA No. 11647/2020 - EX-PARTE STAY)

WITH
T.P.(C) No. 3/2020 (XVI-A)
(FOR EX-PARTE STAY ON IA 133/2020
FOR EXEMPTION FROM PAYING COURT FEE ON IA 67440/2020)

Date : 27-07-2022 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. RAMASUBRAMANIAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Vishwa Pal Singh, AOR
Mr. Krishna Kr. Sharma, Adv.
Ms. K.M. Monika, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Vijay Kumar, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 28.07.2022.

(VIJAY KUMAR)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(MATHEW ABRAHAM)
COURT MASTER (NSH)